
Sl No CIN College Reg No Department Date

200094631,210093843,210093851,210093866,210093890(5)
200094630,210093842,210093850,210093865,210093888(5)
200094635,210093848,210093863,210093886(4)
200094633,210093846,210093856,210093872,210093900(5)
200094629,210093841,210093849,210093864,210093887(5)

27.03.2026

210092415, 210092438,210092442,210092459(4)
210092418,210092421(2)
210092412,210092422,210092439,210092441,210092454(5)
210092419,210092437,210092448,210092458(4)
210092407,210092414,210092450,210092452(4)

28.03.2026

210092405,210092423,210092446,210092455,210092457(5)
210092408,210092429,210092432,210092410,210092434(5)
210092445(1)
200092480(1)
200092485(1)

27.03.2026

210092403,210092404,210092416,210092431,210092401(5)
210092428,210092444,210092449(3)
200092466,200092470(2)

Pharmacognosy 26.03.2026

200094681,210092425,210092433(3) Pharmacy Practice 30.03.2026
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P01

Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry  
(Including Analysis)

210093853,210093859,210093891, 210093896,210093902(5)
210093875,210093876,210093877,210093897,210093899(5)
210093883,210093906,210095214,210095216,210095217(5)
200094634,210093862,210093879,210095215,210093847(5)
200094632,210093845,210093854,210093869,210093894(5)

210093870,210093873,210093861,210093868,210093878(5)

210092420,210092440,210092443,210092453(4) Pharmacology

Pharmaceutics

28.03.2026

27.03.2026

31.03.2026



210094031(1) Pharmacology 31.03.2026

210094023,210094024,210094038,210094039(4)
   210094007,210094015, 210094025,210094001,210094014(5) Pharmacognosy 26.03.2026

210094005,210094009,210094027(3)
210094008,210094012,210094028(3)

Pharmacy Practice 30.03.2026
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27.03.2026

210094010,210093999,210094870(3)
210094029,210094036(2)
210094013,210094034,210094868(3)
210093991,210094000(2)
210093993,210094004(2)
210093994,210094006,210094869(3)
200090553,200090557(2)
200090577(1)
200090589(1)
200090554,200090598(2)
200090587(1)

210094016,210093990,210093996,210094020(4)
210094018,210093998,210094017,210094019(4)
210093989,210094022,210094030,210094037(4)
200090609(1)

Pharmaceutics

Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry  
(Including Analysis)

28.03.2026



210090434,210090436,210090467,210090417(4)
210090450,200094341,210090429,210090452,210090468(5)
210090462,210090425,210090427,210090432,210090433(5)
210090438(1)

27.03.2026  AN

210090411,210090428,210090431,210090437,210090447(5) Pharmacy Practice 30.03.2026
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Pharmaceutics

210090442,200094340,210095086(3)
210090413(1)
210090456,210090460,210090466,210090472,210090473(5)
210090461,210090464,210090465,210090410,210090445(5)
200094337(1)
200090846,200090856,200090866,2000854(4)

210090422,210090423,210090441,210090446,210090455(5)
200094335,210090453,210090471,210095088(4)
200094334,200094336,200094338,200094339,210095087(5)
210090444,210090409,210090416,210090420,210090426(5)
210090418,210090430,210090449,210090458,210090459(5)

Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry  
(Including Analysis)

27.03.2026 FN

28.03.2026



210090859,210090866,210090871,210090890(4)
210090857,210090881,210090886(3)
210090851,210090870,210090892(3)
210090843,210090861,210090878,210090880,210090885(5)
210090844,210090865,210090875(3)
200094345,210090858,210090879,210090895(4)

27.03.2026

210090848,210090853,210090869,210090884,210090887(5) 28.03.2026

210090845,210090860,210090873,210090874(4)
200090947(1)

Pharmacognosy 26.03.2026

210090841,210090877(2) Pharmacy Practice 30.03.2026
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210090846,210090849,210090882(3)
210090862,210090868(2)
210090847,210090876(2)

5

210090856(1)
210090850,210090864(2)
210090891,210090893(2)
210090867,210094684(2)
200090979,200090986(2)

Pharmaceutics

Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry  
(Including Analysis)

Pharmacology

28.03.2026

31.03.2026



190090950,200091115,210094836(3)
210090985,210090987,210090990,210091001(4)
200091143(1)

Pharmacognosy 26.03.2026

6

Pharmacology
210091008,210091016,210091022,210091004(4)
210091043,210091013,210091039,210091040,210091031(5)
210091019,210090988,210090986,210091006(4)

210091036,210090999,210091014,210091025,210091028(5)
210091010(1)
210091027,210090995,210090996,210091015,210091017(5)
210091009,210091032,210091038(3)
210091044,210091023,210091029,210091007,210091011(5)
210091030,210091034,210091024,210091002(4)
200091096,210091003,210094837(3)
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210090998,210091018,210091037,210091000(4)
210090992,210090994,210091041,210091042(4)
200091086(1)

Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry  
(Including Analysis)

Pharmaceutics

31.03.2026

28.03.2026

27.03.2026



210091081,210091085,210091125,210091134(4)
210091128,210095095,210091099,210091109,210091151(5)
210091089,210091097,210091113,210091115,210091129(5)
210091154,210091094,210091098,210091108(4)
200091179(1)
200091174(1)
200091182(1)

27.03.2026

210095096,210091060,210091111,210091146(4)
210091057,210091142,210091153,210091122(4)
210091080,200094492,210091059,210091072,210091079(5)
210091058,210091065,210091069,210091136(4)

Pharmacology 31.03.2026

210091155,210091076,210091104,210091110,210091119(5)
210095094,210091073,210091114,210091133,210091149(5)
210091074,210091075,210091117,210091139,210091143(5)

Pharmacognosy 26.03.2026

210091068,210091077,210091078,210091121,210091124(5)
210091092,210091116,210091138,210091140(4)
210091061,210091083,210091105,210091141(4)
200091200(1)
200091192(1)

27.03.2026

210091090,210091096,210091112(3)
210091084,210091086,210091107(3)

Pharmacy Practice 30.03.2026

7

210091103,210091106,210091118,210091100,210091127(5)
210091131,210091067,210091132,210091145(4)
210091071,210091088,210091095,210091148(4)
210091091,210091135,210091144,210091152(4)
210091082,210091093,210091102,210091150(4)
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Pharmaceutics

28.03.2026



210094526,210094557(2)
Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry  
(Including Analysis)

27.03.2026

210094574,210094585,210094592,210094603(4)
210094522,210094570,210094578(3)
210094577,210094584,210094586,210094596,210094610(5)
210094531,210094521,210094535,210094581,210094589(5)
200091336(1)

Pharmacognosy 26.03.2026

8

210094563,210094566,210094576,210094594,210094601(5)
210094514,210094516,210094568,210094597,210094602(5)
210094546,210094513,210094548,210094598(4)
210094545,210094571,210094573,210094553(4)
210094529,210094549,210094551(3)

210094534,210094562,210094605,210094608(4)
210094606,210094530,210094539,210094575,210094599(5)
210094525,210094542,210094564,210094583(4)
210094600,210094515,210094518,210094520,210094547(5)
210094517,210094556,210094558,210094565(4)
200091350(1)
200091358(1)
200091352(1)
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Pharmaceutics

27.03.2026



210091274,210091282,210091310,210091348(4)
210091264,210091290,210091296,210095128(4)
210091253,210091273,210091286,210091298(4)
210091319,210091327,210091333,210091334(4)

28.03.2026

210091276,210091277,210091294,210091306(4)
210091261,210091320,210091323,210091324,210091332(5)
210091268,210091281(2)
210091252,210091254,210091262,210091318(4)
210091250,210091267,210091301,210091339(4)
210091316,210091335,210091341(3)
200091452(1)
200091417,200091380(2)
200091466(1)
200091441(1)
190091196(1)

Pharmacognosy 26.03.2026

200094389,210091251,210091257,210091275,210091293(5)
210091328,210091337,210091340,210091342,210091347(5)
210091259,210091260,210091297,210091305,210091343(5)

Pharmacy Practice 30.03.2026

9

210091284,210091299,210091307(3)
210091255,210091270,210091291(3)
210091309,210091317,210095126(3)
200091472(1)
200091416,200091450(2)
200091429,200091468(2)
200091397,200091424(2)
190091182(1)
180091034(1)

 P19

Pharmaceutics

27.03.2026

27.03.2026

210091249,200094390,210091272,210091329,210091331(5)
210091269,210091279,210091283,210091311,210091312(5)
210091292,210091313,210091315,210091336,210095125(5)
210091300,210091314,210091321,210091330(4)
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Chemistry  
(Including Analysis)



210091520,210091532,210094757(3)
210091495,210091510,210091523,210091535(4)
210091489,210091500,210091506,210091530(4)
210091503,210091518,210091527(3)
210091507,210091528,210091538,210091540(4)
210091501,210091529,210091534(3)
210091516,210091531,210091533,210094754(4)
200091512(1)
200091521(1)

Pharmaceutics 28.03.2026

200094413,210091525,210094753(3)
210091493,210091498,210091541(3)
200091514(1)

Pharmacology 31.03.2026

210091491,210091514,210091522,210091542(4)
210091492,210091494,210091526(3)

Pharmacognosy 26.03.2026

210091497,210091504,210091513,210091521(4)
180091155(1)

Pharmacy Practice 30.03.2026

p21

27.03.2026
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210091499(1)

Pu
sh

pa
gi

ri 
Co

lle
ge

 o
f P

ha
rm

ac
y,

M
de

ic
ity

Ca
m

pu
s,

M
.C

.R
oa

d,
Pe

ru
m

th
ur

ut
hy

P.
O

. T
iru

va
lla

-
Pa

th
an

am
th

itt
a-

68
91

07

Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry  
(Including Analysis 



11

210091564,210091568,210091598,210091607,210091620(5)
210091565,210091582,210091586,210091587(4)
210091612,210091572,210091574,210091583,210091589(5)

Pharmaceutics 28.03.2026

210091562,210091563,210091584,210091591,210091618(5)
210091576,210091588,210091590,210091611(4)
210091599,210091600,210091605,210091613(4)
190093704(1)
190093701(1)

27.03.2026

180091229(1)
Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry  
(Including Analysis)

27.03.2026

210091567,210091569,210091570,210091573,210091614(5)
210091593,210091596,210091603,210091615,210091619(5)
210091577,210091604(2)
210091578,210091592(2)
200091570,200091578,200091579(3)
200091598,200091621,200091622(3)

Pharmacognosy 26.03.2026

210094777,210091660,210091664,210091667,210091686(5)
210091640,210091655,210091680(3)
210091672,210091675,210091678(3)
210091639,210091646,210091649,210091688(4)
210091635,210091648,210091666,210091682(4)

28.03.2026

210091657,210091683,210091685(3)
210091663,210091668,210091669(3)
210091638,210091651(2)
210091637,210091644,210091670(3)
200091716(1)

Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry  
(Including Analysis)

27.03.2026
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P22

210091643,210091647,210091652,210091642,210094776(5)
200094429,210091656,210091658,210091676,210094778(5)
200091733(1)
200091712(1)
200091719(1)
180093680(1)

26.03.2026

27.03.2026
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Pharmaceutics

Pharmacognosy
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210091645,210091662,210091679(3)
210091673,210091674,210091681(3)



210091852,210091854,210091865,210091869,210091894(5)
Pharmacology 31.03.2026

210091899,210091901,210091902(3)
210091879,210091890,210091892,210091897(4)
210091851,210091860,210091873,210091888,210091898(5)
210091855,210091861,210091870,210091880,210091904(5)
210091905,210091906(2)

Pharmacognosy 26.03.2026

210091866,210091867,210091889,210091893,210091900(5) Pharmcy practice 30.03.2026

210091876,210091885,210091896(3)
210091874,210091886,210091907,210091908(4)
210091875,210091881,210091883,210091884(4)
210091887,210091856,210091877(3)
200091930(1)
200091974(1)
200091959(1)

210091849,210091850,210091859,210091863(4)
210091868,210091871,210091878,210091882,210091858(5)

P28

Pharmaceutics

Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry  
(Including Analysis)

28.03.2026
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27.03.2026



210093008,210093012,210093033,210093044(4)
210093018,210093024,210093028,210093035(4)
210093004,210093017,210093034,210094854,210094855(5)

Pharmacology 31.03.2026

210093007,210093010,210093021,210093022(4)
200094497(1)
200093035,200093041,200093067(3)
200093060(1)
200093049,200093057,200093075(3)
180091781(1)

Pharmacognosy 26.03.2026

210093015,210093016,210093039,210093041,210093042(5)
180091788(1)

Pharmacy Practice 30.03.2026

210093001,210093006(2)
210093027,210093029,210093030(3)
210094853(1)

210093011,210093032,210093036(3)
200093078,200093064(2)
200093056(1)

Pharmaceutics

Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry  
(Including Analysis)

27.03.2026

28.03.2026
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210090029,210090061,210090079(3)
210090044,210090053,210090077(3)
210090004,210090034,210090049,210090069(4)
210090005,210090038,210090064,210090072(4)
210090009,210090040,210090052(3)

28.03.2026

210090001,210090023,210090055,210090057(4)
210090022,210090032,210090048,210090050(4)
210090047,210090051,210090063(3)
200090036(1)
200090012(1)
200090060(1)
200090019(1)
180091878(1)

27.03.2026

210090028,210090030,210090035,210090015,210090060(5)
210090018,210090031,210090012,210090027(4)
210090083,210090016,210090042,210090075,210090082(5)
210090041,210090059,210090066,210090067,210090073(5)
210090014,210090020,210090026,210090033,210090070(5)

Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry  
(Including Analysis)

27.03.2026

210090056,210090062,210090065,210094880,210090081(5)
210090013,210090074,210090080,210090084,210090017(5)
190092908(1)

Pharmacy Practice 30.03.2026

31.03.2026
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P32

Pharmacology
210090021,210090078,210090008,210090046(4)
210090006,210090019,210090043(3)
210090003,210090011,210090025,210090068(4)

15



210093111,210093122,210093129,210093094(4)
210093108,210093118,210093120,210094845(4)
210093074,210093089,210093090,210093124,210093128(5)
210093084,210093088,210093114,210093125(4)

28.03.2026

210093096,210093106,210093104,210093121(4)
210093076,210093078,210093112(3)
210093086,210093087,210093109,210093113,210093126(5)

27.03.2026

210093080,210093102(2)
210093083,210093097,210093107,210093115,210094844(5)
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